A1 & A2L
DUAL-RATED
WC SERIES™
1/2 to 6 HP
Indoor Water-Cooled Condensing Units
2 |  A2L WATER-COOLED MINICON
Next-Gen WC Series™ Water-Cooled Condensing Units capitalize on the Next-Gen MiniCon’s award-
winning  design  success.  This  exciting  product  offering  features  greater  serviceability,  increased
unit  efficiency,  and  is  compatible  for  use  with  multiple  refrigerants.  The  improvements  start
with mechanically formed pre-bent tubing for reduced leak potential, high efficiency water cooled
coaxial condenser  and  heat  exchange,  base  mounted  shut-off  valves,  a  large  electrical
control  panel  with removable  door  and  abundant  room  for  standard  components  and  system
accessories  along  with color-coded and numbered point-to-point wiring that assist in easy service
and unit maintenance.
COMPACT AND EFFICIENT WATER-COOLED UNITS
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
K W O N 500 E 4A E A
Brand Style Compressor
Compressor
Configuration
Horsepower Temperature Refrigerant Voltage Code Vintage
K = Kramer W = Water-
Cooled
O = Scroll N = Single
Horizontal
(small)
500 = 5HP L = Low
M = Medium
E = Ext.
Medium
4A=
Multiple
refrigerants
D = 208-
230/1/60
E = 208-
230/3/60
G = 460/3/60
A
* R454A, R454C, R455A and R404A, R407A, R407C, R448A, R449A
A2L |  3WATER-COOLED MINICON
FEATURES AND OPTIONS
Feature Description Medium & Low Temperatures
Cabinet
Galvanized steel frame
316 stainless steel
Large control panel for power and control circuits
Hinged/removable control panel door
Two tier stacking rack
Compressor Scroll
Electrical
Leak detection and mitigation
Compressor contactor (1Ø or 3Ø), start kit (1Ø)
Control transformer (460V to 230V) as required
Adjustable high and low pressure controls
Color-coded wiring for maximum serviceability
Crankcase heater
Thru the door non-fused disconnect switch
External fused disconnect (loose or mounted)
Pump down toggle switch
Phase loss monitor
High Efficiency Condenser
High efficiency water-cooled coaxial condenser
Cupronickel heat exchanger and water piping
Water regulating valve
Cupronickel water regulating valve
Piping Components
Base mounted liquid and suction shut-off valves
Suction line (piping only)
Suction kit (piping and sealed suction filter)
Suction line accumulator
Replaceable core liquid filter
Replaceable core suction filter
Liquid line kit*
Oil separator
Liquid line solenoid
Receiver
Receiver isolation valve
Fusible plug
Fusible valve
Heated and insulated receivers
Defrost Provisions
Electronic air defrost time clock for medium temps^
Mechanical defrost timer
50 HZ defrost timers with or without contactors
Low Temperature Electric defrost1